
.r. 
TATA 

July 18, 2022 

2. The Secretary1. The Dy. General Manager

Corporate Relationship Dept.

BSE Ltd.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code No: 532301

Dear Sir(s), 

Plot No.C/1, G.Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Sandra (E)

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip symbol: TATACOFFEE

Sub: Analyst Call 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, we wish to inform you that an 'Analyst Call' in respect of the Financial Results for the quarter 

ended June 30, 2022 is scheduled to be held on Thursday, August 4, 2022 from 11:00 AM to 12:00 

Noon (1ST). The dial-in details are provided in the attached document. 

This intimation is also uploaded on the Company's website at www.tatacoffee.com. 

Please take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Anantj)a Murthy N 

Head - Legal & Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

57 Railway Parallel Road, Kumara Park West Bengaluru 560 020 
Tel: 91 80 23560695 - 97 23561976 - 81 Fax: 91 80 23341843 

Registered Office: Pollibelta 571 215 South Kodagu Karnataka India 
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) ·l01131 KA 1943PLCO0OB33 

Website address - www.tatacoffee.com 



 

  

 is pleased to invite you to the  

Q1FY23 Results Conference Call 

of 

Tata Coffee Limited 

Represented by 

Mr. Chacko Purackal Thomas, Managing Director & CEO 

Mr. K. Venkataramanan, ED- Finance & CFO 

on 

 

Thursday, August 4, 2022 

at 11:00 hrs India Time 
 

     

Diamond Pass registration link: 
Copy this URL in your browser: Link 

 

Call Co-ordinator: 

Mr. Manoj Menon, Head of Research: Phone: +91 22 6807 7209, e-mail: manoj.menon@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Aniruddha Joshi: Phone +91 22 6807 7249, e-mail: aniruddha.joshi@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Karan Bhuwania: Phone +91 22 6807 7351, e-mail: karan.bhuwania@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

 Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Divya Purohit: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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